 Specifications
 Major Products
I N S T R U C T I O N   M A N U A L
The above specifications are subject to change and some models may be discontinued
without notice.
 Connection
1. Installation
2. For using
3. Environment
4. Vibration and Impact
5. Wire connection
Diameter Ø50mm Shaft type Magnetic Absolute
Rotary Encoder
MGA50S SERIES
 Ordering Information
 Dimensions
 Control Output Circuit
MGA50S8- - -N-
 BCD Code
 Binary Code/Gray Code
 1024-Division Output Waveform (BCD Code Output)
 1024-Division Output Waveform (Binary Code Output)
MGA50S8-1024-1 -N-
MGA50S8-1024-2 -N-
Warning
1. Do not drop water or oil on this unit.
2. Use the unit within the rated specifications.
3. Please check the polarity of power and wrong wiring.
4. Do not short circuit the load.
Caution
1. Fail-safe device must be installed when using the unit with machinery that may cause
serious injury or substantial economic loss.  (e.g. nuclear power control, medical equipment,
ships, vehicles, railways, aircraft, combustion apparatus, safety equipment, crime/disaster
prevention devices, etc.)
Trusted Partner In Industrial Automation
HEADQUARTERS:
OVERSEAS SALES:
E-mail:
Failure to follow these instructions may result in product damage.
 Cautions During Use
 32-Division Output Waveform (BCD Code Output)
 32-Division Output Waveform (Binary Code Output)
MGA50S8-32-1 -N-
MGA50S8-32-2 -N-
Please read the following safety considerations before use.
 Safety Considerations
Warning
Caution